Matthias-Claudius-Gymnasium

Klausurplan

1. Halbjahr 2020-21

Klasse 10a
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MCG

03.08. - 07.08.20

10.08. - 14.08.20

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

17.08.-21.08.20

24.08. - 28.08.20

31.08. - 04.09.20

07.09.-11.09.20

Englisch

14.09. - 18.09.20

2. Fremdsprache

21.09.-25.09.20

Deutsch

Geschichte

28.09.-02.10.20

Inform. / 3. FS

05.10.-09.10.20

12.10.-16.10.20

19.10.-23.10.20

26.10.-30.10.20

PGW

Mathe

Chemie

02.11.-06.11.20

Religion/Philo

09.11.-13.11.20

Physik

Biologie

16.11.-20.11.20

Englisch

23.11.-27.11.20

Deutsch

2. Fremdsprache

30.11.-04.12.20

NATEX

07.12.-11.12.20

Inform. / 3. FS

14.12.-18.12.20

21.12.-25.12.20

28.12.-01.01.21

04.01.-08.01.21

11.01.-15.01.21

18.01.-22.01.21

Stand: 22.10.2020
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